
KWMR RADIO SCHEDULE - september

 With Eyes 
Open!             

A Cuppa Jo           

In the 
CoastalGarden

8/1/19

Prof Kozmo

Stuck in the 
Psychedelic Era

12-2  

After Dark

New 
Solid 

Sender

Foggy
Ridge
Music

Musical Varieté 

DeepWaking 12-1 
Spirit & Mind 1-2

New Dimensions 2-3                                                                

Fish Tales                 

For Children 
of All Ages                                                                                                                          

Wanderlust

Youth DJ Project /
Specials                                                           

As It Happens (CBC)

National Native News

Megalomedia 
Mélange

West
County
Prowl

Running
With

Scissors

Youth DJ Project /
Specials                                                           

As It Happens (CBC)

National Native News

As It Happens (CBC)

National Native News

On Being 
with Krista Tippett

AFTERNOON MUSIC

Milk Street
Radio

Bakers-
field & 
Beyond

Shorty's 
Bunk

House
Night 
Flight

Happy Days            

Off-Center
Sports

The French Touch

Forms 
and Feelings    

The 
Kitchen 

Sink

Jazz Rhythm

Desde La 
Bahia

Sunday
Celebration

Foraging 
with Betsy 

Nichols
Classical

Friday                                

Non-
violence 

Radio                                     

Holding 
Court

AFTERNOON MUSIC

 Day 6 (CBC)

Hawai'i 
Calling                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

New 
Specials                     Reveal

Commonweal 
Conversations

Forms and Feelings

Bring 
It On 

Home

Epicenter

The Celtic Universe

Let's Talk                                

Happy Hour

The Grateful Dead 
Hour

LATE NIGHT

Sunspots to 1:30       
KWMR Music          

Under the Needle  
Radio Goethe 12-1 

KWMR Music                                                                         
The Latin 

Alternative

Saturday Night     
Function    

Midnight
 in

Luxem-
bourg

To 
Hell 
& 

Bach

EVENING MUSIC & DRAMA

New 
Radio 
Loco

Between 
Rock & 
A Jazz 
Place

 L.A. 
Theatre Works

Putumayo World 
Music / Global Village  

Sonic Sunspots

New  Professor 
Kozmo

 The Jazz GrooveHighway of 
Heart-
aches

TeaTime Books                                  
(Coastal Airwaves)

5:00

Questing
Ocean 

Currents

Trailer 
Talk 

Bioneers

Cruisin'                            

Cuerpo Corazón 
Comunidad

11:00

Making Contact

Art's 
Desire                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

The Farm & Foodshed 
Report /New The 

Farmers Overalls                      

TALK & CURRENT AFFAIRS

Epicenter

Specials
New 

Circulo 
Musical 

KWMR Music                                                                      

NEWS & KWMR MORNING SHOWS

Mon

KWMR Music  

Trash to Treasure

Tue

Rise and Shine                                                                          

  Early Music Now

Pieces of 
Peace           

Right Now 

As It Happens (CBC)      
(repeat)

National Native News

Swimming
Upstream           

Milk 
Street 
Radio

New  Wild 
Marin       

Specials

TURNING PAGES

Reader's Delight

As It Happens (CBC) 
(repeat)

National Native News

As It Happens (CBC) 
(repeat)

National Native News

Planetary Radio

Radio
Book

Mobile

Specials

Sun
WEEKEND DAWN

MORNING MUSIC, TALK & NEWS

New  Center Stage 
from Wolf Trip

Sunday Baroque                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Sat

Fiesta!          

Morning Glory/       
Early Music Now                                        

Original 
Minds  

 Secret 
Sauce

FriWed

Top of 
the 

Morning                          

Thu

KWMR Music                                                                      

6:00

9:00

8:00

12 pm

10:00

Attune-
ment                                              

3:00

4:00

DAWN

Art of the Song                                                                

Alternative Radio

Hollow in 
the Land

Magic 
Lantern

1:00

Classical         
Wednesday

Classical
Thursday          

7:00
Day 6 (CBC)       

(repeat)    

At Nature's Pace

Nature
Notebook

As It Happens (CBC) 
(repeat)

National Native News

Waves    
of Joy                             

Reading
to John                                        

Airwaves                  

12 am LATE NIGHT

Coast Highway          
Blues            

Cool Jazz 
Countdown

Off The 
Cuff

Inflection Point

Sessions 
from 

Chicken 
Point

Silver 
Dollar 

Jukebox

2:00

Epicenter

Hot 
Tech/Cool 

Science

11:00

Youth DJ Project /
Specials                                                           

9:00

Epicenter

6:00

10:00

7:00

8:00

NEWS & CURRENT AFFAIRS

Climate One

EVENING MUSIC

New 
Bashment 

Radio

 As It Happens (CBC)

National Native News
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•After Dark 70s 80s vintage Tue 10 PM
Art of the Song singer/songwriter Mon 6 AM

•Bakersfield and Beyond americana, bluegrass *Thu 6:30 PM
•Bashment Radio reggae *Tue 8:30 PM
•Between Rock & A Jazz Place rock, jazz *Sun 6 PM
•Bring It On Home blues rock *Fri 7 PM

Center Stage from Wolf Trap classical Sat 6 AM
•Circulo Musical pop, trad en Español *Tue 2-4 PM
•Classical Wed, Thu, Fri classical Wed - Fri 2 PM
•Coast Highway Blues blues Wed 8:30 PM

Cool Jazz Countdown jazz Fri 11 PM
•Cruisin' retro pop, rock, spoken word Mon 2 PM
•Desde La Bahia jazz, world, latin� *Sat� 2 PM�

Early Music Now Middle Ages, Renaissance Sat 8 AM
Fiesta! latin american classical Sun 6 AM

•Foggy Ridge Music americana, bluegrass *Mon 6:30 PM
•Foraging with Betsy Nichols Deep 70s *Sun 2 PM

Forms and Feelings jazz Sat, Fri 12PM,9PM
Global Village world Sat 5 PM

•Happy Days early jazz, swing Sun 12 PM
•Happy Hour jazz, lounge Fri 5 PM
•Hawai'i Calling hawaiian *Sat 2 PM
•Highway of Heartaches honky tonk *Thu 8:30 PM

Jazz Rhythm early jazz, swing Sun 1 PM
•Megalomedia Mélange variety Mon 10 PM
•Midnight in Luxembourg early Brit pop *Sun 4 PM
•Morning Glory classical Sat 7 AM
•Musical Varieté rock, r&b Tue 6:30 PM
•Night Flight r&b, motown *Fri 7 PM
•Off the Cuff variety *Thu 8:30 PM

Putumayo World Music world Sat 4 PM
Radio Goethe krautrock, electro, variety Fri Midnight

•Running with Scissors rock *Wed 6:30 PM
•Saturday Night Function blues, jazz, r&b Sat 10 PM
•Sessions from Chicken Point alt rock *Mon 8:30 PM
•Shorty's Bunkhouse americana, bluegrass *Thu 6:30 PM
•Silver Dollar Jukebox retro country, americana *Mon 8:30 PM
•Solid Sender americana, alt-country *Mon 6:30 PM 
•Sonic Sunspots variety Wed 10:30 PM

Stuck in the Psychedelic Era retro psychedelic rock Tue Midnight
Sunday Baroque classical Sun 7 AM

•Sunday Celebration classical, sacred, gospel, world Sun 9 AM
•Radio Loco eclectic *Sun 6 PM
•The Celtic Universe celtic, folk Sat 6 PM
•The French Touch French pop Fri 4 PM

The Grateful Dead Hour retro rock Sun Midnight
•The Jazz Groove jazz Sat 8 PM
•The Kitchen Sink americana *Sun 2 PM
 The Latin Alternative latin rock Sat Midnight
• To Hell & Bach variety *Sun 4 PM

Under the Needle indie rock Thu Midnight
•Wanderlust sounds and music *Tue 8:30 PM
•West County Prowl americana, alt-rock *Wed 8:30 PM
•Youth DJ Project talk, pop, rock, r&b Mon, Tue, Wed 4 PM
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* airs every-other week  /  • locally produced

MUSIC talk
•A Cuppa Jo with Dr. Joe morning variety *Mon 8 AM
•Airwaves culture interviews Tue 9 AM

Alternative Radio public affairs Fri 12 PM
•Art's Desire art, music *Thu 1 PM

As It Happens CBC news, international Mon-Thu 5:30 PM
•Attunement psych, philos. *Tue 11 AM

Bioneers environment *Mon 11:30 AM
Climate One environment, energy Wed 1 PM

•Coastal Airwaves art interviews 5th Thu 4 PM
•Commonweal Conversations psych, spirit, philos. Fri 1 PM

Cuerpo Corazón Comunidad health en Español Wed 11 AM
Day 6 CBC news, international Sat, Mon 10 AM, 7 AM

•DeepWaking psych, spirit, philos. Mon Midnight
•Epicenter: West Marin Issues public affairs, local Mon-Thu 5 PM
•Fish Tales food Wed 9:30 AM
•Holding Court economics, history, politics *Fri 9 AM
•Hollow in the Land morning variety *Mon 8:30 AM
•Hot Tech/Cool Science science *Thu 1 PM
•In the Coastal Garden natives, food *Mon 9:00 AM

Inflection Point women & leadership Tue 1 PM
L.A. Theatre Works radio theater Sun 10 PM

•Let's Talk call-in discussions Thu 12 PM
Making Contact public affairs Wed 12:30 PM
Milk Street Radio food Mon, Fri 1 PM, 8 AM
National Native News public affairs, national Mon-Thu 6:24 PM

•Nature Notebook environment *Mon 8:30 AM
New Dimensions psych, spirit, philos. Tue 2 AM

•Nonviolence Radio peace studies, public affairs *Fri 9 AM
•Ocean Currents environment *Mon 11 AM
•Off-Center Sports sports *Sat 11 AM
•Off Leash animals & pets *Wed 9 AM

On Being with Krista Tippett psych, spirit, philos. Tue 12 PM
•Original Minds culture interviews *Sat 9 AM
•Pieces of Peace conflict resolution *Thur 8 AM

Planetary Radio astronomy, science Wed 12 PM
•Questing: Where Is the Path? psych, spirit *Tue 11 AM

Reveal investigative reporting Fri 11 AM
•Right Now morning variety *Thu 9 AM
•Rise and Shine morning variety Tue 8 AM
�•Sabrina Artel's Trailer Talk� public affairs, national� *Mon 11 AM
•Secret Sauce art, improv, intuition *Sat 9 AM�
•Spirit & Mind psych, spirit, philos. �Tue 1 AM
•Swimming Upstream morning variety Wed 8 AM
•TeaTime Books reading aloud Thu 4 PM
•The Farm & Foodshed Report agriculture, food *Mon 12 PM
•The Farmer’s Overalls agriculture, food *Mon 12 PM
•Top of the Morning morning variety *Thu 8 AM
•Trash to Treasure environment *Wed 9 AM

Trailer Talk environment *Mon 11 AM
•Turning Pages Shows reading aloud, interviews Mon-Fri 10 AM
•Wild Marin natural world *Fri 8 AM
•With Eyes Open! morning variety *Mon 8 AM
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